
Hernandez, William (S) 61 55 Haese, Kevin 63 50

Mikes, Darryl (S) 69 30 Johnson, Clint (S) 69 30
Sassman, Harvey (SR) 70 20 Cantu, Armando (S) 71 20

Montiel, Boomer (S) 65 40 Montiel, Sonny Jr. (S) 61 40

Garibay, Ralph 67 25 Pevoto, David (SR) 68 25

Villarreal, Rene (S) 69 15 Valdez, Leo 70 15

1st D. Pevoto & B. Montiel 133 160 Haese, Kevin 8 10

2nd J. Mergele & K. Haese 138 90 Ahumada, William (S) 18 10

3rd N. Flores & S. Montiel 140 60

Skins Hole Points Par 3s Score Points

Phetrak, Thawat 2 15 Friesenhahn, Doug (S) 13 35

Jones, Talmon (S) 3,10 30

Merrill, Eric 15 15

Skins Hole Points Par 3s Score Points

Montiel, Boomer (S) 2,6,9 24 Magallan, David (SR) 13 5

Rodriguez, Rudy (S) 4 8 Garibay, Ralph 13 5

Davila, Chris 7 8 Montiel, Boomer (S) 13 5

Garibay, Ralph 17 8 Rodriguez, Rudy (S) 13 5

Mergele, Jeff (S) 13 5

Skins Hole Points Par 3s Score Points

Phetrak, Thawat 2 35 Friesenhahn, Doug (S) 13 10

Jones, Talmon (S) 3 35 Magallan, David (SR) 13 10

Montiel, Boomer (S) 9 35 Garibay, Ralph 13 10

Montiel, Boomer (S) 13 10

Rodriguez, Rudy (S) 13 10

Mergele, Jeff (S) 13 10

2-Man Blind Draw Closest to the Pin

CPSE - Skins and Par 3s 

DMSG - Skins and Par 3s 

Open - Skins and Par 3s

Willow Springs
Saturday, February 7, 2026

CPSM 1st Flight CPSM 2nd Flight

DMSG 1st Flight DMSG 2nd Flight


